
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 122020  Indoor National Championships

PITTSBURGH, PA
1582  -  114National Champions PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGU

CHARLES, JEFFREY

ANDREOLI, KAYLA

TREW, DEAN

HUSK, JOHN

393  -  23

398  -  35

397  -  31

394  -  25

WASHINGTON, PA
1564  -  962nd Place DORMONT-MT LEBANON "GOLD"

ALLSHOUSE, JASON

NEIDIGH, ALANNA

MORLEY, THOMAS

BENEDICT, THOMAS

394  -  31

395  -  21

392  -  24

383  -  20

BUFFALO, ND
1564  -  823rd Place BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS

ZAUN, KATIE

ZAUN, DYLAN

FLORES, ALEX

EWINE, JORDYN

399  -  33

375  -  11

395  -  11

395  -  27

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place NORTH IDAHO'S BEST 1562  -  101 

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st Place FORKS RIFLE CLUB 1557  -  83 

  National Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

1. 1582  -  114PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 
2. 1564  -  96DORMONT-MT LEBANON "GOLD"MA 

3. 1564  -  82BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

 Team Rankings by Class 12 - Total Entries

  MASTER 7 - Entries

1. 1582  -  114PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUEMA 

2. 1564  -  96DORMONT-MT LEBANON "GOLD"MA 

3. 1562  -  101NORTH IDAHO'S BESTMA 

4. 1556  -  94DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBMA 

5. 1553GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBMA 

6. 1541  -  86MURRYSVILLE "GREEN"MA 

7. 1425  -  56FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "TYROS"MA 

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 5 - Entries

1. 1564  -  82BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

2. 1557  -  83FORKS RIFLE CLUBEX 

3. 1555  -  90SOUTHPORT RIFLE TEAMSS 

4. 1544  -  81SANDPOINT RIFLEEX 

5. 1524  -  74HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERSSS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  National Ranking - All Teams 12 - Total Entries

4. 1562  -  101NORTH IDAHO'S BESTMA 

5. 1557  -  83FORKS RIFLE CLUBEX 

6. 1556  -  94DARLINGTON RIFLE CLUBMA 

7. 1555  -  90SOUTHPORT RIFLE TEAMSS 

8. 1553GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBMA 

9. 1544  -  81SANDPOINT RIFLEEX 

10. 1541  -  86MURRYSVILLE "GREEN"MA 

11. 1524  -  74HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERSSS 

12. 1425  -  56FRAZIER-SIMPLEX "TYROS"MA 
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